

IKF Finance Limited

Vs

The State Of Andhra Pradesh & Others

Present:- Mr. Vemuru V. P. Lakshmi Narasimha Murthy,
Advocate for petitioner.

Mr. J. Dilip Kumar, Government Pleader for
respondent Nos.1 & 2.

Mr. Jillepalli Suhas Kiran, Advocate represented
Mr. Sunkara Rajendra Prasad, Advocate for
respondent No.8.

Heard.

Reserved for Orders.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 02.04.2026
ANS